

PHONE : 2287-5509 / 2283-5797 RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

> 38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

## Activity between Bankim Sardar College and Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of MoU- 08.02.2020

ż

Sl No.	Date/ Year of Activity	Nature of Activities	Participating Faculty	Host Institution	Торіс	No. of Participants
1.	17.04.2020	Capacity Building	Dr. Srabanti Bhattacharya	Bankim Sardar College	Inspection of infrastructure in the Department of Geography and for providing valuable advice for the purpose of setting a Geography Laboratory which will be functional from the session 2018- 2019.	01
2.	17.04.2020	Development of Learning Modular System (LMS)	Dr. Srabanti Bhattacharya	Bankim Sardar College	Modular content development for e- learning delivery process in the Learning Management System (LMS) of the college under the College with Potential for Excellence (CPE) scheme of UGC.	01
3.	12.07.2023	Internal workshop and preparatory session	<ol> <li>Dr. Tilak Chatterjee</li> <li>Dr. Suchandra Biswas</li> </ol>	Rani Birla Girls' College	NAAC Accreditation for Rani Birla Girls' College- 3rd Cycle	21

SBhattachanya.

**PRINCIPAL** Rani Birla Girls' College

Principal RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGI 38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata-700 017

Lilah Calling-

PRINCIPAL Bankim Sardar College

Principal Bankim Sardar College